
Soup of the Day with Guinness Wheaten Bread |  £7.00 (GF)

Freshly Baked Homemade Scone |  £3.20  (GF)
Plain /  Fruit  /  Cherry /  Raspberry & White Chocolate /  Gluten Free 

with Preserve & Butter

Selection of  Sausage Rolls  |  £3.80
Beef /  Chi l l i  & Fennel  Pork /  Vegan

Traybakes |  £3.20
Mint Aero Square /  Shortbread / Caramel Shortcake / Jammy Joey Cake / German

Biscuit  /  Bueno Sl ice /  Chocolate Chip Cookie /  Fifteen / Carmel ita

Gluten Free  Traybakes |  £3.20 (GF)
Gluten Free Brownie /  Gluten Free Lemon Sl ice /  Gluten Free Chocolate Cake / 

Gluten Free Muff in 

Sandwiches or  Toasted Sandwiches* |  £4.80
Chicken & Bacon / BLT / Egg & Onion / Ham & Cheese* /  Cheese & Tomato* /  

Chicken Salad 
Gluten Free sandwich options avai lable dai ly,  please speak to your server

Chicken,  Bacon & Brie Panini  |  £6.30

Poached or Scrambled Eggs |  £5.50
Homemade Guinness Wheaten Bread (GF)

Sausage,  Bacon,  Egg Brioche |  £6.50 
Ketchup or Brown Sauce (GF)

Three Egg Omelette |  £6.50
Choose Two Fi l l ings -  Tomato / Mushroom / Ham / 

Spring Onion / Cheddar Cheese  (GF)

Pancake Stack |  £7.50
Three Toasted Pancakes,  Smoked Bacon & Golden Syrup

Marine Fry |  £11 
Sausage / Bacon / Tomato / Mushroom / Soda Bread / Potato Bread / 

Fr ied Egg / Black Pudding / Baked Beans  (GF)

Breakfast options available from 9-11am

*Please advise your server of 
any dietary requirements marinehotelballycastle.com

MH-WIFI
Password: ForeverSurfing

FROM THE COUNTER

CHOICE OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE DAILY |  ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABLE ITEMS

Items are subject to availability,
please speak to your server.

A la Carte dining is available in
Marconi’s Bistro from 
12-3pm & 5-9pm daily

GOOD MORNING



SHOT
SYRUP
MARSHMALLOWS
FLAKE
CREAM

70P

COCA COLA 

COKE ZERO 

DIET COKE 

STILL BOTTLED WATER

SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER 

APPLETISER 

FRUIT SHOOT
BLACKCURRANT/ORANGE

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.90

£2.90

£3.00

£1.50

ESPRESSO SOLO
ESPRESSO DOPPIO 

AMERICANO PRIMO 
AMERICANO MEDIO 

CAPPUCINO PRIMO 
CAPPUCINO MEDIO 

LATTE PRIMO 
LATTE MEDIO 

FLAT WHITE 

MOCHA PRIMO 
MOCHA MEDIO 

HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO 
HOT CHOCOLATE MEDIO 

BABYCINO 

£2.20
£3.00

£3.00
£3.30

£3.30
£4.00

£3.30
£4.00

£4.00

£3.60
£4.20

£3.50
£4.20

£2.00

TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE 

SPECIALITY TEA 

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION

ICED LATTE

ICED CAPPUCINO 

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO 

SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO 

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT COOLER

SUMMER BERRIES COOLER

COOKIE DOUGH FROSTINO

BROWNIE FROSTINO

STRAWBERRY FROSTINO

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.20

£4.20

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£2.50

£2.90

TEA'S...

EXTRA'S...

SOFT DRINKS...

ICED...

COSTA COFFEE...


