

BALLYCASTLE



Breakfast options available from 9-11am
Poached or Scrambled Eggs | £5.50
Homemade Guinness Wheaten Bread (GF)

Sausage, Bacon, Egg Brioche | £6.50 Ketchup or Brown Sauce (*GF*)

Three Egg Omelette | £6.50
Choose Two Fillings - Tomato / Mushroom / Ham /
Spring Onion / Cheddar Cheese (*GF*)

Pancake Stack | £7.50
Three Toasted Pancakes, Smoked Bacon & Golden Syrup

Marine Fry | £11
Sausage / Bacon / Tomato / Mushroom / Soda Bread / Potato Bread /
Fried Egg / Black Pudding / Baked Beans (*GF*)

FROM THE COUNTER

Soup of the Day with Guinness Wheaten Bread | £7.00 (GF)

Freshly Baked Homemade Scone | £3.20 *(GF)*Plain / Fruit / Cherry / Raspberry & White Chocolate / Gluten Free with Preserve & Butter

Selection of Sausage Rolls | £3.80 Beef / Chilli & Fennel Pork / Vegan

Traybakes | £3.20
Mint Aero Square / Shortbread / Caramel Shortcake / Jammy Joey Cake / German

Gluten Free Traybakes | £3.20 (GF)
Gluten Free Brownie / Gluten Free Lemon Slice / Gluten Free Chocolate Cake /
Gluten Free Muffin

Biscuit / Bueno Slice / Chocolate Chip Cookie / Fifteen / Carmelita

Sandwiches or Toasted Sandwiches* | £4.80 Chicken & Bacon / BLT / Egg & Onion / Ham & Cheese * / Cheese & Tomato* / Chicken Salad

Gluten Free sandwich options available daily, please speak to your server

Chicken, Bacon & Brie Panini | £6.30

CHOICE OF GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS AVAILABLE DAILY | ASK YOUR SERVER FOR AVAILABLE ITEMS

*Please advise your server of any dietary requirements MH-WIFI Password: ForeverSurfing

marinehotelballycastle.com

Items are subject to availability, please speak to your server. A la Carte dining is available in Marconi's Bistro from 12-3pm & 5-9pm daily



COSTA COFFEE		SOFT DRINKS	
ESPRESSO SOLO ESPRESSO DOPPIO	£2.20 £3.00	COCA COLA	£3.00
	£3.00	COKE ZERO	£3.00
AMERICANO PRIMO AMERICANO MEDIO	£3.30	DIET COKE	£3.00
CAPPUCINO PRIMO	£3.30	STILL BOTTLED WATER	£2.90
CAPPUCINO MEDIO	£4.00	SPARKLING BOTTLED WATER	£2.90
LATTE PRIMO	£3.30 £4.00	APPLETISER	£3.00
LATTE MEDIO		FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT/ORANGE	£1.50
FLAT WHITE	£4.00	BLACKCORRANT/ORANGE	
MOCHA PRIMO MOCHA MEDIO	£3.60 £4.20		
HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO		ICED	
HOT CHOCOLATE PRIMO	£3.50 £4.20	ICED LATTE	£4.00
BABYCINO	£2.00	ICED CAPPUCINO	£4.00
		BELGIAN CHOCOLATE FROSTINO	£4.00
TEA'S		SALTED CARAMEL FROSTINO	£4.00
TWINNINGS TEA FOR ONE	£2.50	MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT COOLER	£4.20
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.90	SUMMER BERRIES COOLER	£4.20
ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR DAILY SELECTION		COOKIE DOUGH FROSTINO	£4.00
=V== 410		BROWNIE FROSTINO	£4.00
EXTRA'S	70P	STRAWBERRY FROSTINO	£4.00



SHOT SYRUP

CREAM

MARSHMALLOWS FLAKE